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Critical Question

As technology continues to evolve and develop at
today’'s accelerated pace, how can governments,
utilities, and businesses keep up in Florida’'s counties?
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NextEra Infrastructure Solutions
provides individualized, multi-product solutions
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Reduce Expenses

Replace Older Infrastructure
Efficient lighting; smart meters
Federal funding sources
Reduce O&M costs

Upgradeto Fiber
Fastertransfer of data
Increased efficiency
Connected energy ecosystems
Cyber security




Fiberis an Essential Service

As essential as water and electricity
Solutionstailored to community needs
ower income pricing solutions
Buildto underserved areas first
Future-proof capacity

Spread construction costs

Minimize community disruption

Focused on closing the digital equity gap



NIS Model vs Open Access vs ISP Owned
. ms  OpenAccess  ISPOwned
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Go where needed
Multi-use network
Reliable service

True symmetrical service
Strong balance sheets
Relationship trust

Vast network of suppliers
and contractors

Florida company

Fiber model changing marketplace

» SmallISPs

»  Awardwinning ISPs avoid
» Poorcustomer service
» Poorly capitalized

» Venture capitalist-
backed build
»  Notcommunity focused
» Shortterminvestments
» Challenging economics

» Onlybuild where profit
canbe made

» Stopbuilding after affluent,
high-density areas reached

» Avoid underservedareas
» Single-use network
» Non-competitive
» Coppertohome
» National focus
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Capital and Supply Chain Solutions

$80.0 H
$70.0 A
$60.0 A
$50.0 A
$40.0 A
$30.0 A
$20.0 A
$10.0 A

$0.0 -

$70.0

$62.0

Multiple suppliers
and distributors

Capital Deployment 2019-2021

$56.0 NextEra Energy has

e S152 B in assets
$38.0

$51.0

$39.0
$35.0

$32.0 $31.0 5thlargest capital

investor in United
States
Capital projectsin
C D NEE F G H | 3 49 states
Buy, Build, Operate, Finance 2
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—nvironment & Conservation

Reduction in usage reduces emissions

Solutions support reductions

LED conversion
Renewable energy sources
Resource conservation

Sustainably sourced, environmentally
friendly products

Fiber supports carbon reduction initiatives

narter, Cleaner, Cheaper 2
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Real Zero

Corporations have a responsibility

Innovative, clean infrastructure and
energy technologies

Develop new, creative, and
comprehensive energy solutions

Decarbonize, lower costs and ensure
business sustainability

Affordable, efficient, and clean future : 1=
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Cyber Security

Most cyber attacks occur from employees “opening the door”
Dig-once, multi- CondU|t bUI|d aIIows Isolation of networks

Private networks4 ]
No connectionto thrre 8

Enough capacﬂey%#a o N
Hacklngextremelydlfflcult — ey ==

Networks designed for cyber security
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Fiber's Community Impact

Implementation improves quality of life
Uninterrupted economic development
Access to healthcare and education
Safer, more connected communities
Support provision of service

Smart city and autonomous systems
Utility upgrades and savings

Massimplementation of fiberehanges lives



Contact
William.Davidson@nexteraenergy.com
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